
PARENTS INFORMATION NIGHT IS ON MONDAY THE 4TH OF MARCH AT 7.30PM 

 

Sacrament of Reconciliation (Confession) will be held on Saturday 18th May 2024 at 2.30pm 

Preparation sessions              #1  Thursday 2nd May 5.30 – 6.00 pm - (Parish Hall) 

#2 Thursday 9th May 5.30 – 6.00pm - (Parish Hall) 

#3 Thursday 16th May 5.30 – 6.00pm - (Parish Hall) 

Please note, attendance of your child and 1 or both parents are required at each session. If your child misses 

any session without a valid reason, he/she are not eligible for the Sacrament.  

 

Sacrament of Holy Communion will be held on Sunday the 7th July 2024 at 9.30am Mass. 

Preparation sessions              #1  Thursday 6th June 5.30– 6.30pm - (Parish Hall) 

 

#2 
Thursday 13th June 5.30 – 6.30pm - (Parish Hall) 

#3 
Thursday 20th June 5.30 – 6.30pm - (Parish Hall) 

#4 
Thursday 27th June 5.30 – 6.30pm - (Parish Hall) 

# 5 Rehearsal in the church Thursday 4th July at 5pm 

Please note, attendance of your child and 1 or both parents are required at each session. If your child misses 

any session without a valid reason, he/she are not eligible for the Sacrament. 

Sacrament of Confirmation will be held on 

Sunday 29th September 2024 at 9.30am Mass – Very Rev Peter G Williams AM VG 

Preparation sessions             #1      Thursday 15th August 5.30 – 6.30pm - (Parish Hall) 

#2 Thursday 22nd August 5.30 – 6.30pm - (Parish Hall)  

#3 Thursday 29th August 5.30 – 6.30pm - (Parish Hall) 

#4 Thursday 5th September 5.30 – 6.30pm - (Parish Hall) 

#5 Rehearsal session in the church Thursday 12th September at 5 pm 

Please note, attendance of your child and 1 or both parents are required at each session. If your child misses 

any session without a valid reason, he/she are not eligible for the Sacrament. 

Any questions?  Please contact the Parish Office on 47426958 

secretary@stfinbars.org.au 


